
* All dates are Provisional

Weeks Tuesday 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM Saturday        10AM to 2PM

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5 Saturday 9 November 2024

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10 Saturday 14 December 2024

Week 11

live online

Diploma in Leadership & Management

QQI level 6

Tuesday 17 December 2024

Tuesday 10 December 2024

Tuesday 8 October 2024

Tuesday 15 October 2024

Tuesday 22 October 2024

Tuesday 29 October 2024

Tuesday 5 November 2024

Tuesday 12 November 2024

Tuesday 19 November 2024

Tuesday 26 November 2024

Tuesday 3 December 2024


